
CONTACT DETAILS OF DISTRICT-LEVEL OFFICES OF JALANDHAR DIVISION.
Sr. No. District Name of the Officer

S.Sh./Smt.
Name of Post Current Posting Place Contact No. Office No. Email ID

01 Jalandhar Sarabjeet Kaur JRCS Joint Registrar Cooperative Societies Jalandhar Division Jalandhar 98140-09498 0181-2224636 jrjalandhar1@gmail.com
02

Amritsar

Bhupinder Singh DRCS Deputy Registrar  Cooperative Societies Amritsar. 99152-20430 0183-2585355 drcsamritsar1@gmail.com
03 Dawinder Singh ARCS Assistant Registrar Cooperative Societies Amritsar-I

(Addl Charge as ARCS Amt-II)
99142-65077 0183-2292800 aramritsar1@gmail.com

04 Dawinder Singh ARCS Assistant Registrar Cooperative Societies Amritsar-II 99142-65077 0183-2550515 aramritsar2@gmail.com
05 Dawinder Singh ARCS Assistant Registrar Cooperative Societies Ajnala.

(Addl Charge as ARCS Amt-II)
99142-65077 01858-221058 arajnala34@gmail.com

06 Varinder Kumar ARCS Assistant Registrar Cooperative Societies Baba Bakala
(Addl Charge as ARCS Batala)

98886-00977 01853-245070 arbababakala123@gmail.com

07

Tarn Taran

Gurwinderjit Singh DRCS Deputy Registrar Cooperative Societie Tarn Taran. 98159-27350 --- drtarntaran@gmail.com
08 Gautam Dharowalia ARCS Assistant Registrar Cooperative Societies Tarn Taran 78370-27350 --- artarantarn@gmail.com
09 Gautam Dharowalia ARCS Assistant Registrar Cooperative Societies Patti

(Addl Charge as ARCS Tarn Taran)
78370-27350 --- arpatti@gmail.com

10 Gautam Dharowalia ARCS Assistant Registrar Cooperative Societies Khadur Sahib
(Addl Charge as ARCS Tarn Taran)

78370-27350 --- arcskhadursahib@gmail.com

11

Gurdaspur

Sunil Kumar DRCS Deputy Registrar Cooperative Societies Gurdaspur 79767-36002 --- drgurdaspur@gmail.com
12 Rohit Gill ARCS Assistant Registrar Cooperative Societies Gurdaspur 62394-12612 --- argurdaspur@gmail.com

  13 Varinder Kumar ARCS Assistant Registrar Cooperative Societies Batala 98886-00977 --- arbatala@gmail.com
14 Rohit Gill ARCS Assistant Registrar Cooperative Societies Dera Baba Nanak

(Addl Charge as ARCS Gurdaspur)
62394-12612 --- arderababananak1@gmail.com

15
      Pathankot

Jasperjit Singh DRCS Deputy Registrar Cooperative Societies Pathankot. 86999-25150 --- dr.pathankot@gmail.com
  16 Sunil Kumar ARCS Assistant Registrar Cooperative Societies Pathnakot 94173-53473 --- arpathankot@gmail.com

17 Sunil Kumar ARCS Assistant Registrar Cooperative Societies Dhar Kalan
(Addl Charge as ARCS Pathankot)

94173-53473 --- ardharkalan@gmail.com

18

Hoshiarpur

Malkiat Ram DRCS Deputy Registrar Cooperative Societies Hoshiarpur.
(Addl Charge as ARCS Hoshiarpur)

99158-64226 01882-242772 drhoshiarpur@gmail.com

19 Malkiat Ram ARCS Assistant Registrar Cooperative Societies Hoshiarpur 99158-64226 01882-220835 arhoshiarpur@gmail.com
20 Manav Singh ARCS Assistant Registrar Cooperative Societies Garhshankar 80544-40684 01884-284167 ar284167@gmail.com
21 Manisha Thakur ARCS Assistant Registrar Cooperative Societies Mukerian 76819-08380 --- ar.mukerian@gmail.com
22 Maniha Thakur ARCS Assistant Registrar Cooperative Societies Dasuya

(Addl Charge as ARCS Mukerian)
76819-08380 01883-286463 ardasuya@gmail.com

23

Jalandhar

Sukha Singh DRCS Deputy Registrar Cooperative Societies Jalandhar. 94637-29342 0181-2224709 drjalandhar@gmail.com
24 Jaswinder Kaur ARCS Assistant Registrar Cooperative Societies Jalandhar-I 99149-19829 0181-2224405 arjalandhar1@gmail.com
25 Rohit Kumar ARCS Assistant Registrar Cooperative Societies Jalandhar-II 98765-45233 0181-2231071 arjalandhar2@gmail.com
26 Jaswinder Kumar ARCS Assistant Registrar Cooperative Societies Nakodar

(Addl Charge as ARCS Jalandhar-I)
99149-19829 01821-223880 arnakodar1@gmail.com

27 Rohit Kumar ARCS Assistant Registrar Cooperative Societies Shahkot
(DDO Powers as ARCS Jalandhar-II)

98765-45233 01821-262358 arshahkot@gmail.com

28 Rohit Kumar ARCS Assistant Registrar Cooperative Societies Phillaur
                       (Addl Charge as ARCS Jalandhar-II)

98765-45233 --- arphillaur@gmail.com

29

Kapurthala

Jagjit Singh DRCS Deputy Registrar Cooperative SocietiesKapurthala. 98761-47114 ---- drkapurthala@gmail.com
30 Guryadvinder Singh ARCS Assistant Registrar Cooperative Societies Kapurthala 98789-47114 --- arkapurthala@gmail.com
31 Guryadvinder Singh ARCS Assistant Registrar Cooperative Societies Sultanpur Lodhi

(Addl Charge as ARCS Kapurthala)
98789-47114 --- arsultanpur@gmail.com

32 Seema Rani ARCS Assistant Registrar Cooperative Societies Phagwara 80549-22909 --- arphagwara@gmail.com
33 Seema Rani ARCS Assistant Registrar Cooperative Societies Bhulath

(Addl Charge as ARCS Phagwara)
80549-22909 --- arbhulath13@gmail.com

34
S.B.S. Nagar

Paramjit Kaur DRCS Deputy Registrar Cooperative Societies S.B.S. Nagar 98759-50940 01823-224899 drnawanshahr@gmail.com
35 Harpreet ARCS Assistant Registrar Cooperative Societies Nawan Shahr 97793-42907 01823-222097 arcs.nsr@gmail.com
36 Joginder Pal ARCS Assistant Registrar Cooperative Societies Balachaur 94636-59724 01885-223168 arbalachaur@gmail.com
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